:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6980898

Jul 29, 2023 - 01:45 (UTC)

In epoch 218,153 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 113252 - 0.014857521 ETH®
27.85 USD

2 113253 - 0.014908148 ETH®
27.95 USD

3 113254 - 0.014849096 ETH®
27.84 USD

4 113255 - 0.014928385 ETH®
27.99 USD

S 113256 - 0.014848884 ETH®
27.84 USD

6 113257 - 0.014889525 ETH®
27.91 USD

7 113258 - 0.051895685 ETH®
97.30 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/6980898
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/218153
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113252
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113253
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113254
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113255
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113256
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113257
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113258

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

113259

113260

113261

113262

113263

113264

113265

113266

113267

Validator Id

565732

Amount

- 0.014879311
27.89 USD

- 0.014845002
27.83 USD

- 0.051712411
96.96 USD

- 0.014888642
27.91 USD

- 0.014896663
27.93 USD

- 0.014913451
27.96 USD

- 0.014916828
27.96 USD

- 0.014908977
27.95 USD

- 0.014902549
27.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.036894744
69.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113259
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113260
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113261
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113262
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113263
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113264
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113265
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113266
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/113267
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565732

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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